1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50

11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

Convert each problem to word form.

1) 225.76 two hundred twenty-five and seventy-six hundredths

2) 2.6 two and six tenths

3) 89.06 eighty-nine and six hundredths

4) 375.547 three hundred seventy-five and five hundred forty-seven thousandths

5) 393.724 three hundred ninety-three and seven hundred twenty-four thousandths

[...]

13) 514.766 five hundred fourteen and seven hundred sixty-six thousandths

14) 279.525 two hundred seventy-nine and five hundred twenty-five thousandths

15) 917.534 nine hundred seventeen and five hundred thirty-four thousandths

16) 38.111 thirty-eight and one hundred eleven thousandths

17) 164.5 one hundred sixty-four and five tenths

18) 6.07 six and seven hundredths

19) 23.563 twenty-three and five hundred sixty-three thousandths

20) 468.007 four hundred sixty-eight and seven thousandths